
AGH University of Technology - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.agh.edu.pl

Description AGH University of Technology

Country Poland

Scan Date 03/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 85,489

Total Files 2,096,424

Total Data 1.97 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 85489 2096424 1.97 TB 100.00 %

/debian 29718 1163277 1.14 TB 57.59 %

/debian/pool 25367 1095783 1.12 TB 56.61 %

/debian/pool/main 24700 1085318 1.08 TB 54.94 %

/ubuntu 44764 577023 733.64 GB 36.31 %

/ubuntu/pool 41050 555818 686.20 GB 33.96 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 32463 368506 362.46 GB 17.94 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7230 177895 277.20 GB 13.72 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1636 62794 113.81 GB 5.63 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1434 96605 108.49 GB 5.37 %

/centos 248 43230 102.61 GB 5.08 %

/debian/pool/main/q 223 25390 98.70 GB 4.88 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1104 51167 81.03 GB 4.01 %

/debian/pool/main/k 505 35961 67.32 GB 3.33 %

/debian/pool/main/p 2600 88039 66.86 GB 3.31 %

/debian/pool/main/l 608 40225 66.63 GB 3.30 %

/debian/pool/main/o 590 38538 59.68 GB 2.95 %

/debian/pool/main/s 1330 61583 56.76 GB 2.81 %

/debian/pool/main/w 347 16684 56.67 GB 2.80 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 20310 50.28 GB 2.49 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 1.56 TB 78.86 %

Archive Files 349.71 GB 17.31 %

Disk Image Files 58.20 GB 2.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 11.94 GB 0.59 %

Video Files 2.34 GB 0.12 %

Image Files 2.27 GB 0.11 %

Data Files 2.11 GB 0.10 %

Document Files 354.91 MB 0.02 %

Internet Files 96.86 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 54.13 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1069.28 GB

Average: 89.11 GB

Maximum: 246.56 GB

Minimum: 23.29 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

62 GB

124 GB

186 GB

248 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2016.00 GB

Average: 201.60 GB

Maximum: 647.43 GB

Minimum: 2.81 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

162 GB

325 GB

487 GB

649 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2044357 ...

Average: 204436 Files

Maximum: 579110 Files

Minimum: 19244 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

144778 Files

289556 Files

434333 Files

579111 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 1.49 TB 75.69 %

GZ Files 225.44 GB 11.20 %

XZ Files 79.86 GB 3.97 %

ISO Files 58.20 GB 2.89 %

BZ2 Files 44.03 GB 2.19 %

RPM Files 43.77 GB 2.18 %

UDEB Files 16.50 GB 0.82 %

DRPM Files 10.36 GB 0.52 %

NOEXT Files 8.59 GB 0.43 %

MPG Files 2.34 GB 0.12 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 1.24 M 59.94 %

GZ Files 342.84 K 16.61 %

DSC Files 133.95 K 6.49 %

README Files 98.40 K 4.77 %

META Files 90.42 K 4.38 %

UDEB Files 49.53 K 2.40 %

XZ Files 49.17 K 2.38 %

RPM Files 32.78 K 1.59 %

NOEXT Files 16.84 K 0.82 %

BZ2 Files 12.87 K 0.62 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 1329184 1.56 TB 78.86 %

Archive Files 406527 349.71 GB 17.31 %

Disk Image Files 470 58.20 GB 2.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 109527 11.94 GB 0.59 %

Video Files 1 2.34 GB 0.12 %

Image Files 681 2.27 GB 0.11 %

Data Files 141857 2.11 GB 0.10 %

Document Files 102755 354.91 MB 0.02 %

Internet Files 443 96.86 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 452 54.13 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 1286731 1.50 TB 76.18 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 342839 225.44 GB 11.16 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 49172 79.86 GB 3.95 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 470 58.20 GB 2.88 %

Linux Installation Package File 42452 54.14 GB 2.68 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 12874 44.03 GB 2.18 %

Miscellaneous Files 109527 11.94 GB 0.59 %

MPEG Video File 1 2.34 GB 0.12 %

Image File 120 2.26 GB 0.11 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 252 909.02 MB 0.04 %

Linux Initial RAM Disk File 48 413.27 MB 0.02 %

README Instructions File 98397 309.58 MB 0.01 %

Debian Linux File 496 302.44 MB 0.01 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 133951 232.63 MB 0.01 %

Binary Data File 367 173.52 MB < 0.01 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 925 161.57 MB < 0.01 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 599 155.45 MB < 0.01 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 20 98.16 MB < 0.01 %

JavaScript Object Notation File 93 86.89 MB < 0.01 %

Syslinux COM32 Module File 452 54.13 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 1236965 1.49 TB 75.36 %

GZ Files 342838 225.44 GB 11.16 %

XZ Files 49172 79.86 GB 3.95 %

ISO Files 470 58.20 GB 2.88 %

BZ2 Files 12874 44.03 GB 2.18 %

RPM Files 32780 43.77 GB 2.17 %

UDEB Files 49532 16.50 GB 0.82 %

DRPM Files 9672 10.36 GB 0.51 %

NOEXT Files 16842 8.59 GB 0.43 %

MPG Files 1 2.34 GB 0.12 %

IMG Files 120 2.26 GB 0.11 %

EFI Files 252 909.02 MB 0.04 %

SIGNED Files 228 898.52 MB 0.04 %

INITRD Files 48 413.27 MB 0.02 %

UNIVERSE Files 230 353.44 MB 0.02 %

MAIN Files 230 322.10 MB 0.02 %

README Files 98397 309.58 MB 0.01 %

FILES Files 17 270.68 MB 0.01 %

DSC Files 133951 232.63 MB 0.01 %

MULTIVERSE Files 230 222.80 MB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 85489 2096424 1.97 TB 100.00 %

/debian 29718 1163277 1.14 TB 57.59 %

/debian/pool 25367 1095783 1.12 TB 56.61 %

/debian/pool/main 24700 1085318 1.08 TB 54.94 %

/ubuntu 44764 577023 733.64 GB 36.31 %

/ubuntu/pool 41050 555818 686.20 GB 33.96 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 32463 368506 362.46 GB 17.94 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7230 177895 277.20 GB 13.72 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1636 62794 113.81 GB 5.63 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1434 96605 108.49 GB 5.37 %

/centos 248 43230 102.61 GB 5.08 %

/debian/pool/main/q 223 25390 98.70 GB 4.88 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1104 51167 81.03 GB 4.01 %

/debian/pool/main/k 505 35961 67.32 GB 3.33 %

/debian/pool/main/p 2600 88039 66.86 GB 3.31 %

/debian/pool/main/l 608 40225 66.63 GB 3.30 %

/debian/pool/main/o 590 38538 59.68 GB 2.95 %

/debian/pool/main/s 1330 61583 56.76 GB 2.81 %

/debian/pool/main/w 347 16684 56.67 GB 2.80 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 20310 50.28 GB 2.49 %

/debian/pool/main/m 1044 46461 48.26 GB 2.39 %

/ubuntu/dists 3709 19395 46.35 GB 2.29 %

/debian/pool/main/i 432 21873 43.32 GB 2.14 %

/centos/6.6 95 23988 41.27 GB 2.04 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1278 8417 37.53 GB 1.86 %

/centos/5.11 67 8072 35.85 GB 1.77 %

/debian/pool/main/q/qt4-x11 0 4397 34.91 GB 1.73 %

/debian/pool/main/f 913 35277 34.50 GB 1.71 %

/debian/pool/main/a 789 36313 33.78 GB 1.67 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1984 28814 33.39 GB 1.65 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1411 16797 31.21 GB 1.54 %

/debian/pool/main/t 1002 31014 30.37 GB 1.50 %

/debian/pool/main/e 444 26404 29.17 GB 1.44 %

/debian/pool/main/libr 136 8358 28.80 GB 1.43 %

/debian/pool/non-free 403 5940 28.45 GB 1.41 %

/debian/pool/main/libr/libreoffice 0 3987 27.97 GB 1.38 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1056 12520 27.66 GB 1.37 %

/debian/pool/main/h 1110 74340 26.01 GB 1.29 %

/debian/pool/main/c/ceph 0 1177 25.71 GB 1.27 %

/centos/7.1.1503 42 10960 25.49 GB 1.26 %

/debian/pool/main/b 499 26825 25.27 GB 1.25 %

/debian/pool/main/d 798 30722 22.83 GB 1.13 %

/debian/pool/main/r 1382 38189 22.66 GB 1.12 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w 503 6243 22.06 GB 1.09 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/o 786 11793 21.98 GB 1.09 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/m 1404 17348 21.95 GB 1.09 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/s 1764 21373 21.84 GB 1.08 %

/debian/pool/main/n 671 24350 21.19 GB 1.05 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/w 70 1255 20.30 GB 1.00 %

/debian/dists 4332 67275 19.50 GB 0.97 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/rtad/RTadeusiewicz_Wstep_do_biocybernetyki.mpg 31/Mar/2015 2.34 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 08/Sep/2014 1.41 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 15/Oct/2014 1.41 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 24/Oct/2014 1.21 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 25/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 28/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 22/Sep/2013 1.07 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 13/Apr/2014 1.07 GB

/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/...ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2 18/Feb/2015 1.07 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-d...ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2015 1.07 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 20/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 15/Dec/2013 0.99 GB

/debian/pool/main/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb 22/May/2013 0.99 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 24/Oct/2014 0.98 GB

/debian/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 22/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 25/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.8.3+dfsg1-1_amd64.deb 18/May/2015 963.25 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.8.3+dfsg1-1_amd64.deb 18/May/2015 963.21 MB

/debian/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 24/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 25/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.8.3+dfsg1-1_arm64.deb 18/May/2015 919.87 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...4.0-37-dbg_2.8.3+dfsg1-1_ppc64el.deb 18/May/2015 915.61 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20140717.orig.tar.xz 17/Jul/2014 900.76 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/fre...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 24/Dec/2013 885.75 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1.1_all.deb 06/Jun/2014 874.03 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 870.11 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 24/Oct/2014 868.24 MB

/debian/pool/main/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 28/Sep/2014 866.67 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2013.20140215.orig.tar.xz 17/Feb/2014 864.09 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.2.8-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 27/Apr/2015 830.74 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 09/Apr/2014 828.95 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.2.8-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 27/Apr/2015 819.31 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...fice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 09/Apr/2014 817.85 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...7-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4ubuntu1_amd64.deb 03/Apr/2015 796.97 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4_amd64.deb 06/Mar/2015 796.53 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/a/ace/libtao-doc_5.6.3-6_all.deb 05/Apr/2010 795.52 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...tk-4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4_i386.deb 06/Mar/2015 785.83 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4ubuntu1_i386.deb 03/Apr/2015 785.81 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4_arm64.deb 06/Mar/2015 775.34 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4_ppc64el.deb 06/Mar/2015 774.18 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.4.2-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 22/Apr/2015 749.99 MB
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